
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= WESTOVER
DEVELOPMENT LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201002170000
47650

02/17/2010
04:22:19

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 39 9 Lot#:71
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER

201002170000
47650

02/17/2010
04:22:19

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 39 9 Lot#:43
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER

201002170000
47650

02/17/2010
04:22:19

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 39 9 Lot#:44
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER

201002170000
47650

02/17/2010
04:22:19

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 39 9 Lot#:102
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER

201007200002
30490

07/20/2010
11:42:34

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS FLAGSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

39 9 Lot#:112
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER

201002170000
47650

02/17/2010
04:22:19

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 39 9 Lot#:68
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER

201002170000
47650

02/17/2010
04:22:19

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 39 9 Lot#:73
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER

201002170000
47650

02/17/2010
04:22:19

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 39 9 Lot#:94
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER

201002170000
47650

02/17/2010
04:22:19

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 39 9 Lot#:95
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER

201007200002
30490

07/20/2010
11:42:34

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS FLAGSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

39 9 Lot#:113
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER


