Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= WESTOVER DEVELOPMENT LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002170000 47650	02/17/2010 04:22:19	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC			39	9		Lot#:71 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER
201002170000 47650	02/17/2010 04:22:19	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC			39	9		Lot#:43 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER
201002170000 47650	02/17/2010 04:22:19	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC			39	9		Lot#:44 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER
201002170000 47650	02/17/2010 04:22:19	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC			39	9		Lot#:102 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER
201007200002 30490	07/20/2010 11:42:34	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FLAGSTONE CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			39	9		Lot#:112 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER
201002170000 47650	02/17/2010 04:22:19	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC			39	9		Lot#:68 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER
201002170000 47650	02/17/2010 04:22:19	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC			39	9		Lot#:73 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER
201002170000 47650	02/17/2010 04:22:19	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC			39	9		Lot#:94 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER
201002170000 47650	02/17/2010 04:22:19	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC			39	9		Lot#:95 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER
201007200002 30490	07/20/2010 11:42:34	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FLAGSTONE CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			39	9		Lot#:113 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER